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1140/2016
1184/2016
1185/2016
1200/2016
1201/2016
1287/2016

18/2017

394/2017

395/2017

396/2017

55712017
1217/2019
1041/2023

24772024

528/2024

579/2024
1166/2024
1287/2024
1327/2024

114/2025

151/2025

367/2025

433/2025

598/2025

656/2025

657/2025

712/2025

771/2025

798/2025

813/2025

849/2025

850/2025

852/2025

922/2025

7 SUNE|
BRyT

7 SANE|

b SANE|

7 SUNE|
KL
KL
IS
IKARHEIX
BRyT
IS

| a7 BTy
JeHLHs
T

PR P

BRIT.
REBEIX
AU X

VRV K BT

R s
RN
RNV
B LA R )
M5 T s B 3
KIS
BRI T
[=pawE (gl
FHYT HE
RN HE
b SANE|
BRIl
TS
K

H e~ B A

BT IR (G645 G13-45)

FTIFRRAR B (U BRIR R S % TR 1 4 57K ST %45 )
BRI (B 125,721 .72 .73 . 745 )

KT AR50 HH (CR$™7K 1B 20 5)
KIS0 FH (RG™ KB 24 5)
ST PEpRAS B (FRHK 145)

WE IR (IE 1.275)

BB ST bR (L5~11275)
WEATHE(IR 5~85)

JTHEAR BT (245)
WEITEIR(3 5 .5%)

KTPRbR R s P (AR 2] S AT A

BEEKT FEAR (i sE Bl )

BEEST AR (15 1.2.5 .6 54T 1% 45)
BEEST PR (I 1~3 )

it b RE G FAT (i)

ik TAE( 22026458 A 31 Hilk)
TS T.(220264F6 H 14 H 1E)
ik TR (% 2026429 H 30 H 1k)
AN THRE(ZE 2026453 H 31 A IE)
A TAR(ZE20264E3 31 HIE)
KMt T.( 2= 20264E 12 H 31 H 1)
A6 TR (E20274E6 A1 HIE)
i TR (Z 20264510 H 29 H 1k)
TS T.(220274E 6 A 30 H 1E)
sk TR (2202645 H 31 H k)
ik TR (22026457 H 31 H k)
BBV (220264 12 A 31 H 1l)
Sk TAE(E 2027452 H4 H k)
TS T.(220264E 11 A7 HIE)
T TR (ZE20264F 12 H 10 H 1F)
T THE(ZE 202647 H 2 H1E)
TR (5202647 H3 Hl)
KM THE(ZE20284E2 H 29 H 1)
SKAMEML (%2027 4F 10 A 26 H 1)
ok TAE(ZE 202643 A 24 HE)
TS T.(2 202742 H 20 H 1E)
TR T (2202848 A2 H k)

« 35 .



933/2025
934/2025
999/2025
1000/2025
1030/2025
1031/2025
1074/2025
1075/2025
1076/2025
1077/2025
1078/2025
1152/2025
1153/2025
1192/2025
1226/2025
1227/2025
1247/2025
1248/2025
1249/2025
24/2026
25/2026
49/2026
87/2026
88/2026
89/2026
231/2026

AR
BHYT HE
7 SANE|
A
K
R
BRI

Gl ATEW
Y VY R 7

PRIT
JeiEE
B4
RIT.
B
HER
BRI

RIS P

BRyrH
TCN I

Rl

gk TRE( 2 20264F 12 H 30 H 1E)
sk TR 22026426 H 15 H k)
Wil T (ZE20264E8 9 H IE)

TR T (2026429 A3 HIE)

Sk TAE(Z 202747 A 31 HE)
sk TR (22026423 H 28 H k)
KM TR (Z 20264E6 7 30 H 1F)
s T (2 20284E8 /126 H k)
i TR (ZE 202847 30 H k)
B TRE(Z20284E7 H 30 H 1F)
Wil T (Z20284E8 3 HIE)

BhgEl (22026453 H 31 A 1E)
iR (F20264F 10 A 19 H 1F)
KM TRE(E 202644 H 30 H 1F)
TS T.(220264E3 H 31 HIE)
TG T(ZR20274E3 H 6 H k)

TS T.(220264F4 A 30 H 1E)
AN TRE(ZE20274E4 H 30 H 1E)
ik TR (22026454 H 30 H 1k)
TR T (Z 2026424 A 30 H k)
K5 X8 (220264511 H 14 H 1E)
TR T (220264511 H 26 H 1E)
FMF TR (ZE20264F 11 H 25 H 1E)
BHRVENL ( 20264F5 F1 31 HE)
KM TR (& 202645 H 25 H 1)
B TR (ZE20274E 12 A 25 H 1E)
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X MFRFE  CNP81/2025~2026

e
No
2330412.01

2330412.02

2330412.03

2330412.04

2330412.05

2330412.06

2330412.07

2330412.08

LA/

Name

Wt e 2 K15 pE L ALS
7D

CFD ROUTE NOK1

o) 2 2] K2 5 g 0L ALS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOK2

WA 2 2 K3 5 pE L AIS
ks
CFD ROUTE NOK3

H ) E L K45 R0 ATS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOK4

W ) TE L K5 5 HE 0L ATS
ks
CFD ROUTE NOK5

W p 4R 2 2 K65 g L AIS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOK6

S E L K7 5 HEALL ATS
foitz
CFD ROUTE NOK7

WA E 2 K8 S e AIS
7D
CFD ROUTE NOKS

fnRRELIE
(2026 FE 8 HA)

(DAL
Position
38-47.99N
118-45.19E

38-48.17N
118-43.61E

38-48.34N
118-42.03E

38-48.52N
118-40.44E

38-48.70N
118-38.86E

38-48.88N
118-37.28E

38-49.05N
118-35.70E

38-49.23N
118-34.11E

KT I

Characteristic

e 37 .

I g i

Height Range Structure

Fiic

Remarks
MMSI:994146098
KR

F 3% 4k

& A -

3534h

MMSI: 994146099
R
S
RS Ta] :

3534
MMSI:994146100
R
eSS

& A ] -

3504h

MMSI: 994146101
R
SRS

HE RS 1A] 2

3534
MMSI:994146102
R
SESiE

& A2 ] -

354
MMSI:994146103
KR
Sl

HE S TA] 2

3534
MMSI:994146104
R
SES(E

R IH]

3504
MMSI:994146105
R
Sl

A H]

3534



2330412.09

2330412.1

2330412.10

2330412.11

2330412.12

2330412.13

2330412.14

2330413.01

2330413.02

R

Name

) E 2] KO 5 R DL ATS
7D

CFD ROUTE NOK9

A R 2R 15 EE L ALS
bR
CFD ROUTE NO1

i) e K10 %5 HE AL
AIS fiiihs
CFD ROUTE NOK10

Wl ) 2 2 K115 R4
AIS bR
CFD ROUTE NOK11

W ) 2 2 K125 HE UL
AISFibR
CFD ROUTE NOK12

B E L K13 5 2 4
AIS fiihr
CFD ROUTE NOK13

W ) 2 K145 FE UL
AISFibR
CFD ROUTE NOK 14

W AR e 2R N1 S 3L ALS
bR
CFD ROUTE NON1

WA 2 2 S2 5 HE UL ATS
IR
CFD ROUTE NOS2

(DAL
Position
38-49.41N
118-32.53E

38-49.68N
118-30.01E

38-49.96N
118-27.48E

38-50.13N
118-25.89E

38-50.31N
118-24.30E

38-50.48N
118-22.71E

38-50.65N
118-21.12E

38-49.23N
118-45.42E

38-46.75N
118-44.96E

KT I

Characteristic

« 38 -

KT g Wi

Height Range Structure

BFic

Remarks
MMSI:994146106
Fe
SERUEs
A A]

3534h
MMSI:994146097
R
S
RIS (A] 2

353 5h
MMSI:994146107
KR
SIEEpUE:

A H]

3534h
MMSI:994146108
R
S

FE IS TA] :

3534
MMSI:994146109
KR

F 32344k

& e .

3504h
MMSI:994146110
LS
SESUEs

HE KIS 1A] 2

3534
MMSI:994146111
R

FI F %8

& ] -

3504h
MMSI:994146112
KPR
SRR

H RS 1A] 2

3534
MMSI:994146113
R
e

& A ] -

3555h



2330413.03

2330413.04

2330413.05

2330413.06

2330413.07

2330413.08

2330413.09

2330413.10

2330413.11

$ K

Name

0 ) 5 2R N3 5 AL ALS
b

CFD ROUTE NON3

i ) sE LR S4 -5 B L ATS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOS4

W) B L N5 S RN ATS
7D
CFD ROUTE NON5

) sE 2R S6 5 HE UL ATS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOS6

W ) B L NT S DL ATS
ks
CFD ROUTE NON7

) sE 2R S8 5 HE UL ALS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOS8

W ) TE L N9 S R AL ATS
ks
CFD ROUTE NON9

W ip A 2 2R S10-5 2 48 AIS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOS10

W ) 2 2R N 115 R4
AIS fiiihr
CFD ROUTE NON11

(DAL
Position
38-49.41N
118-43.84E

38-46.93N
118-43.38E

38-49.58N
118-42.25E

38-47.10N
118-41.79E

38-49.76N
118-40.67E

38-47.28N
118-40.21E

38-49.94N
118-39.09E

38-47.46N
118-38.63E

38-50.11N
118-37.50E

KT I

Characteristic

+ 30 .

KT g Wi

Height Range Structure

BFic

Remarks
MMSI:994146114
Fe
SERUEs
A A]

3534h
MMSI:994146115
R
S
RIS [a] :

353 5h
MMSI:994146116
R
SIEEpUE

F A H]

3534h
MMSI:994146117
R
S

HE A IS TA] :

3534
MMSI:994146118
KR

F 32344k

& A2 .

3534h
MMSI:994146119
LS
SESUEs

HE KIS 1A] 2

3534
MMSI:994146120
R

FI F %8

& ] -

3504h

MMSI: 994146121
KPR
SRR

H RS Ta] 2

3534
MMSI:994146122
R
e

& A ] -

3555h



2330413.12

2330413.13

2330413.14

2330413.15

2330413.16

2330413.17

2330413.18

2330413.19

2330413.20

AR

Name

A E 2R S12-45 R UL ALS
fiths

CFD ROUTE NOS12

Wl ) 2 2 N 135 R4
ATS bR
CFD ROUTE NON13

Wt e 2 S14 -5 R4 ATS
7D
CFD ROUTE NOS14

Wl ) 2 2 N 15 5 R0
AIS bR
CFD ROUTE NON15

Wt e 2 S16-5 240 AIS
ks
CFD ROUTE NOS16

Wl ) 2 2 N17 45 R 40
ATSHihs
CFD ROUTE NON17

Wt 2 2 S18 -5 HE 48l AIS
ks
CFD ROUTE NOS18

WIS E L N19 45 HE DL
AIS fiihr
CFD ROUTE NON19

Wi 2 2R S20 5 248 AIS
ks
CFD ROUTE NOS20

(DAL
Position
38-47.63N
118-37.05E

38-50.29N
118-35.92E

38-47.81N
118-35.46E

38-50.46N
118-34.33E

38-47.98N
118-33.88E

38-50.64N
118-32.75E

38-48.16N
118-32.30E

38-51.20N
118-27.71E

38-48.72N
118-27.26E

KT I

Characteristic

40 -

KT g Wi

Height Range Structure

BFic

Remarks
MMSI:994146123
Fe
SERUEs
A A]

3534h
MMSI:994146124
R
S
RIS [a] :

353 5h
MMSI:994146125
KR
SIEEyUE

A A]

3534h
MMSI:994146126
R

H gk

R A IS Ta] 2

3534
MMSI:994146127
KR

F 32344k

Az E] .

3534h
MMSI:994146128
R
SESUEs

HE S TA] 2

3534
MMSI:994146129
R

FI F %8

& 2] -

3504h

MMSI: 994146130
KPR

A sk

HE K f 1] 2

3534
MMSI:994146131
R
e

& A2 ] -

355 %h



2330413.21

2330413.22

2330413.23

2330413.24

2330413.25

2330413.26

2330413.27

2330413.28

$ K

Name

g A 2 2 N21 5 4
AIS i

CFD ROUTE NON21

W hp ) 2 2R S22 5 i 48 AIS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOS22

g E 2 N23 5 AL
AIS fiiihs
CFD ROUTE NON23

Wrip e 2 2R S24 5 M 4Pl AIS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOS24

W ) 2 2R N25 5 UL
AISFbR
CFD ROUTE NON25

Wrip ) 2 2R S26 5 M 4Bl AIS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOS26

W ) 2 2 N27 5 AL
AISFibR
CFD ROUTE NON27

W o4 2 2R S28 5 R 4L AIS
bR
CFD ROUTE NOS28

(DAL
Position
38-51.37N
118-26.12E

38-48.89N
118-25.67E

38-51.54N
118-24.52E

38-49.06N
118-24.08E

38-51.72N
118-22.93E

38-49.24N
118-22.49E

38-51.89N
118-21.34E

38-49.41N
118-20.90E

KT I

Characteristic

e 4] -

KT g Wi

Height Range Structure

BFic

Remarks
MMSI:994146132
Fe
SERUEs
A A]

3534h
MMSI:994146133
R
S
RIS [a] :

353 5h
MMSI:994146134
R
SIEEpUE

F A H]

3534h

MMSI: 994146135
R
S

FE IS TA] :

3534
MMSI:994146136
R

F 32344k

&z e .

3504h
MMSI:994146137
R
SESUEs
S TA] 2

3534
MMSI:994146138
R

FI F %8

& ] -

3504h
MMSI:994146139
KPR
SRR

H K f 1] 2

3534



BV RAIbRFE  CNP83/2025~2026

2
No
7411306.01

7411306.02

7411306.03

E S (AT

Name Position
DRIGTSHUED A WILLTE  21-47.92N
Zhuhai Fouling Organism 113-43.74E
Survey No W1

TRIESHVEY A WISTIE  21-44.76N
Zhuhai Fouling Organism 113-41.22E
Survey No W2

HRIGSHIVEYIHE WILTIE - 21-36.51N
Zhuhai Fouling Organism 113-37.73E
Survey No W3

KI5 I S
Characteristic Height Range
R(0)H 12

?’/"

w(0)H 12
b

F(0)H 12
b

e 4D -

i
Structure
WO,
Tothr by v
“X"IE
BRI,
Ttk ¥ 0
“X"IE
HEASREE,
TihR o B 0,
“X"IE

Rhic

Remarks

5 FAEIIX L
7y

g EARAIXE ]
L

g BRI
a3
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